

The biggest and most active Scientific Society in the field of Digital Dentistry

Headquarter: Via Al Chioso 5, 6900, Lugano (CH)

www.digital-dentistry.org

CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

This is to certify that

Miruna Dinescu

has attended the event of 21 hours:

DDS State of the Art Conference 2024, "The Art of Digital Dentistry", Palazzo dei Congressi, Florence, October 18-19th, 2024

Freecere leverfares

Dr. Francesco Mangano

President Digital Dentistry Society

This event is the official international State of the Art Conference of the Digital Dentistry Society. All lectures have been held in English language, by internationally renowned Speakers and Scholars.



Date issued 08/11/2024

Certification details

Event Details

Event Title	DDS State of the Art Conference 2024, "The Art of Digital Dentistry", Palazzo dei Congressi, Florence, October 18-19th, 2024	Event short ID:	DDS State of the Art conference 2024
Date of Event	19/10/2024		
Aim of Event	Promoting the introduction and advancement of Digital technologies into modern dental practices and applications, showcasing innovative tools and clinical applications carried out with the help of digital-based workflows in different fields of Dentistry.		
Key skills	Interdisciplinar, multilevel approach to digital te	chnologies and to their application to Der	ntistry and Oro-Maxillo Facial Surgery.
Key outcomes	Better understanding of digital applications in Dentistry, higher level of knowledge about increased opportunity of growth for dental disciplines thanks to the everyday application of digital and digital assisted workflows and methodologies.		
CPD Points/Hours	21		
Conditions			
Additional information	This event is the official international State of the language, by internationally renowned Speake	• •	Society. All lectures have been held in English
Assessed	No		
DeliveryType	Conference		
Certificate ID	134361W235U5		



Certificate Provider Details

CompanyName	Digital Dentistry Society		
Company ID	134361		
Company website	www.digital-dentistry.org		
Company Profile	The Digital Dentistry Society is an international scientific organization meant to act as a reference point in the Dental branch with the purpose to promote and advance the art and science of digital dentistry, and to provide a global arena to develop exchange of know-how and information among Dental professionals worldwide, focusing on the professional advancement of its members.		
Public Info			
Phone Number			
Team or unit name			
Location	Via al Chioso 5, 6900 Lugano, Switzerland		
Find us on these social media links:			
	s://www.linkedin.com/company/digital-dentistry-society/		
	/www.instagram.com/digitaldentistrysociety? ource=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNIZDc0MzlxNw==		



Attendee details

NameMiruna DinescuEmail addressmirunadinescu@yahoo.com

Other personal details

Score





"In a world of constant change, let your lifelong learning leave enduring footprints." - Marta Kalas, Founder, Open CPD

You've reached a significant milestone in your professional journey by completing this course. Remember, every course you complete builds not only your expertise but also your ability to adapt and thrive in an ever-changing world.

What's Next?

- Share Your Success: Proudly display your certificate on LinkedIn, Facebook, or other social media to showcase your commitment to professional growth.
- Continue Your Journey: Explore further courses and opportunities. Continual learning is the key to ongoing success.
- Stay Connected: Join our community of continuous learners. Participate in forums and discussions to gain insights and share your experiences.

How we secure your certification?

Your certificate is a testament to your dedication and hard work. Keep it in a safe place and refer to it as you progress in your career.

- Your certificate is tamper proof and secured by web3 technology
- Your certificate can be verified on Verify the content of CPD certificates by entering your certificate ID 134361W235U5
- Your training provider is proud of your achievement. Their details can also be verified 134361

About Open CPD

We are one of the key steps that powers the change in lifelong learning. Training and event providers use our platform to create self-accreditation, issue and share information rich certificates and badges. They are responsible for the content, delivery, and value of these certificates. Open CPD does not verify the content or delivery of any course or event certificate. Instead, we offer the necessary tools and verification technology to make this process guick, transparent, and cost-effective.



https://www.linkedin.com/company/open-cpd/



https://wa.me/+447881799262





Powered by www.open-cpd.com